
A ( 1:5 ) B ( 1:5 )

C ( 1:5 )

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Hexagon cylinder head M4x16 A21070401621

Hexagon bolt M6x12 FZB1140601262

Hexagon bolt M6x16 FZB1140601693

Nut M8 FZB150800014

Self-locking nut M6 FZB1790600095

HG Logo - big 205x108mm1976716

Self-locking nut M4 A21990400027

Cable gland M16 Ø2,5-860046018

Cable gland nut polyamid M1660047019

Emergency stop box. UK text600680110

Cable OZ 2x0,75mm² PVC6010000,1 m11

Buttonhead bolt M5x10 FZB76005010212

Buttonhead bolt M6x12 FZB760060121413

Washer M4 A281804000214

Washer M6 FZB821060001815

Washer Ø6,4x18x1,6 FZB826060002016

Top cover assembly for drumM102291117

V-belt B124M102294118

Funnel for net endM102298119

Back cover assemblyM102365120

Drum assemblyM102372121

Frame drive assemblyM102399122

Sticker for 190071M102421123

CoverM102684124

Base for cable black 25x25mmM201165725

A

B

C

Description 2:

Description 1:

HG Throughput drum 17

Part No.:

190071  

Sheet size:

Sheet:

1 /2 

A2

T
h
i
s
 
d

o
c
u
m

e
n
t
 
i
s
 
s
t
r
i
c
t
l
y
 
c
o
n
f
i
d
e
n

t
i
a
l
 
a
n
d

 
m

u
s
t
 
o
n
 
n
o

 

a
c
c
o
u
n
t
 
b
e
 
c
o
p

i
e
d
 
o
r
 
d
i
s
c
l
o
s
e
d

 
t
o
 
a
n

y
 
t
h
i
r
d
 
p
e
r
s
o

n
.

H
E

D
E

N
S

T
E

D
 
G

R
U

P
P

E
N

 
A

/
S

Scale: Not specificed tolerance according to:

Surface properties:

1 : 15

Break all edges

With adjustable speed

No

DS/ISO 2768-m

Revision:

1

Date:

Revision DescriptionApproved

Material:

MBO Made24-03-2017

13 16

17

21

2

16

20

18

19

22

6

15 3

3 15 5

25

24

12

10 89

1 14 7


